Preferred Provider List 2024

The Pearl Network

Updated Apr 12, 2024

PROVIDER CLASS

PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME

JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN
PROVIDER AND ACO?

© 00 N o o ~ W N -

Y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

e

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

the

pear| lENER

Able Home Healthcare, Inc.

Access Home Health of Florida, LLC
Alpine Home Health Care LLC

American Homecare Management Corp.
Asian American Home Care, Inc

Birch Ltc Group, LLC

Bms Healthcare, Inc

Bwb Sunbelt Home Health Services, LLC

Capital Care Resources of
South Carolina, LLC

Capital Care Resources, LLC
Chattahoochee Valley Home Health, LLC
Chmg of Atlanta, LLC

Chmg of Griffin, LLC

Cleveland Heartlab Inc

Country Club Center Homes, Inc

Dallas County Hospital District

Eagle Peak Ltc Group, LLC

Eastern Carolina Home

Health Agency LLC

Everest Long Term Care, LLC
Friendship Village of Mill Creek

Gba Holding Inc
Gba West, LLC

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

pearlhealth.com/tpn | 1


https://pearlhealth.com/tpn
https://pearlhealth.com/tpn

PROVIDER CLASS

PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME

JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN
PROVIDER AND ACO?

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49

e

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

the

pear| lENER

Gentiva Certified Healthcare Corp
Gentiva Health Services (Certified), Inc.
Gilbert'S Home Health Agency, Inc.
Granite Falls Ltc, LLC

Hawkeye Health Services, Inc.
Healthfield Home Health LLC
Healthfield of Southwest Georgia, LLC
Healthfield of Statesboro, LLC
Healthfield of Tennessee, LLC
Hemphill County Hospital District

Home Health Care Affiliates of
Central Mississippi, LLC

Home Health Care Affiliates
of Mississippi, Inc.

Home Health Care of
Carteret County, LLC

Home Health of Rural Texas, Inc.
Horizon Health Care Services, Inc.
Ignite Medical Resort Bartlesville, LLC
Integracare Home Health Services Inc.
Integracare of Albany, LLC

Integracare of Athens -
Home Health, LLC

Integracare of Olney Home Health, LLC
Integracare of Texas, LLC

Integracare of West Texas-
Home Health, LLC

Integracare of Wichita Falls, LLC
Kah Development 10 LLC

Kah Development 12, LLC

Kah Development 14, LLC

Kah Development 4 LLC

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

pearlhealth.com/tpn | 2


https://pearlhealth.com/tpn
https://pearlhealth.com/tpn

PROVIDER CLASS

PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME

JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN
PROVIDER AND ACO?

50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77

e

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

the

pear| lENER

Knd Development 50 LLC

Lab One LLC

Labone of Ohio Inc

Laboratory Corporation of America

Laboratory Corporation of
America Holdings

Liberty County Hospital District No 1
Lifespace Communities Inc

Ltc of Fall Creek LLC

Maple Ltc Group, LLC

Med -Tech Services of Dade, Inc.
Med Fusion LLC

Med-Tech Services of Palm Beach, Inc.

Med-Tech Services of South Florida, Inc.

Mid-South Home Health Agency, LLC

Mid-South Home Health of Gadsden, LLC

Mid-South Home Health, LLC

Missouri Home Care of Rolla, Inc.
Monarch Landing Opco SL-Vii LLC
Monroe Rehabilitation Center LLC

Monterey Healthcare &
Wellness Centre Lp

Nursing Care - Home Health Agency Inc

Outreach Health Services
of North Texas LLC

P & J Hospital, Inc.

PF Development 15 LLC

PF Development 16 ,LLC

PF Development 5 LLC

PF Development 7 ,LLC
Phenopath Laboratories PLLC

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

pearlhealth.com/tpn | 3


https://pearlhealth.com/tpn
https://pearlhealth.com/tpn

PROVIDER CLASS

PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME

JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN
PROVIDER AND ACO?

78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

e

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

the

pear| lENER

PHHC Acquisition Corp.
Professional Healthcare At Home, LLC
Qc-Medi New York, Inc.

Quest Diagnostics Clinical
Laboratories Inc

Quest Diagnostics Incorporated

Quest Diagnostics Incorporated Md
Quest Diagnostics LLC

Quest Diagnostics LLC Il

Quest Diagnostics Nichols Institute
Quest Diagnostics Nichols Institute, Inc.
Quest Diagnostics of Pennsylvania Inc.
Quest Diagnostics Tb LLC

Rag Medical PLLC

Redwood Ltc Group, LLC

Regent Care Center of Kingwood,
Limited Partnership

Senior Home Care, Inc

Snowshoe Ltc Group, LLC

Southern Nevada Home Health Care, Inc.

Specialty Laboratories Inc

Spruce Ltc Group, LLC

Story Health Partners

Story Health Partners LLC

Story Health Partners of NJ LLC

Sun Haven Care, Inc.

Synergy Home Care Acadiana Region Inc

Synergy Home Care
Northwestern Region Inc

Synergy Home Care- Central Region Inc.

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

pearlhealth.com/tpn | 4


https://pearlhealth.com/tpn
https://pearlhealth.com/tpn

PROVIDER CLASS

PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME

JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN
PROVIDER AND ACO?

105

106
107

108

109
110

111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122

e

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider

Preferred Provider

the

pear| lENER

Synergy Home Care-
Northshore Region Inc.

Synergy Home Care-Capitol Region Inc

Synergy Home Care-
Northeastern Region Inc

Synergy Home Care-
Southeastern Region Inc.

Tar Heel Health Care Services, LLC

Total Care Home Health
of Louisburg, LLC

Total Care Home Health of
North Carolina, LLC

Total Care Home Health of
South Carolina, LLC

Unilab Corporation

Vanwinkle Home Health Care, Inc
Vernon Home Health Care Agency, LLC
Vori Health Medical Group

Vori Health Medical Group PLLC

Wake Forest Baptist Health
Care At Home LLC

West Covina Care, Inc

West Wharton County Hospital District
Windsor Anaheim Healthcare, Ltd
Yardley Operator LLC

No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

pearlhealth.com/tpn | 5


https://pearlhealth.com/tpn
https://pearlhealth.com/tpn

