Preferred Provider List 2024

The Pearl Network

Updated Apr 12, 2024

	PROVIDER CLASS	PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME	JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN PROVIDER AND ACO?
1	Preferred Provider	Able Home Healthcare, Inc.	No
2	Preferred Provider	Access Home Health of Florida, LLC	No
3	Preferred Provider	Alpine Home Health Care LLC	No
4	Preferred Provider	American Homecare Management Corp.	No
5	Preferred Provider	Asian American Home Care, Inc	No
6	Preferred Provider	Birch Ltc Group, LLC	No
7	Preferred Provider	Bms Healthcare, Inc	No
8	Preferred Provider	Bwb Sunbelt Home Health Services, LLC	No
9	Preferred Provider	Capital Care Resources of South Carolina, LLC	No
10	Preferred Provider	Capital Care Resources, LLC	No
11	Preferred Provider	Chattahoochee Valley Home Health, LLC	No
12	Preferred Provider	Chmg of Atlanta, LLC	No
13	Preferred Provider	Chmg of Griffin, LLC	No
14	Preferred Provider	Cleveland Heartlab Inc	No
15	Preferred Provider	Country Club Center Homes, Inc	No
16	Preferred Provider	Dallas County Hospital District	No
17	Preferred Provider	Eagle Peak Ltc Group, LLC	No
18	Preferred Provider	Eastern Carolina Home Health Agency LLC	No
19	Preferred Provider	Everest Long Term Care, LLC	No
20	Preferred Provider	Friendship Village of Mill Creek	No
21	Preferred Provider	Gba Holding Inc	No
22	Preferred Provider	Gba West, LLC	No



	PROVIDER CLASS	PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME	JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN PROVIDER AND ACO?
23	Preferred Provider	Gentiva Certified Healthcare Corp	No
24	Preferred Provider	Gentiva Health Services (Certified), Inc.	No
25	Preferred Provider	Gilbert'S Home Health Agency, Inc.	No
26	Preferred Provider	Granite Falls Ltc, LLC	No
27	Preferred Provider	Hawkeye Health Services, Inc.	No
28	Preferred Provider	Healthfield Home Health LLC	No
29	Preferred Provider	Healthfield of Southwest Georgia, LLC	No
30	Preferred Provider	Healthfield of Statesboro, LLC	No
31	Preferred Provider	Healthfield of Tennessee, LLC	No
32	Preferred Provider	Hemphill County Hospital District	No
33	Preferred Provider	Home Health Care Affiliates of Central Mississippi, LLC	No
34	Preferred Provider	Home Health Care Affiliates of Mississippi, Inc.	No
35	Preferred Provider	Home Health Care of Carteret County, LLC	No
36	Preferred Provider	Home Health of Rural Texas, Inc.	No
37	Preferred Provider	Horizon Health Care Services, Inc.	No
38	Preferred Provider	Ignite Medical Resort Bartlesville, LLC	No
39	Preferred Provider	Integracare Home Health Services Inc.	No
40	Preferred Provider	Integracare of Albany, LLC	No
41	Preferred Provider	Integracare of Athens - Home Health, LLC	No
42	Preferred Provider	Integracare of Olney Home Health, LLC	No
43	Preferred Provider	Integracare of Texas, LLC	No
44	Preferred Provider	Integracare of West Texas- Home Health, LLC	No
45	Preferred Provider	Integracare of Wichita Falls, LLC	No
46	Preferred Provider	Kah Development 10 LLC	No
47	Preferred Provider	Kah Development 12, LLC	No
48	Preferred Provider	Kah Development 14, LLC	No
49	Preferred Provider	Kah Development 4 LLC	No



	PROVIDER CLASS	PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME	JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN PROVIDER AND ACO?
50	Preferred Provider	Knd Development 50 LLC	No
51	Preferred Provider	Lab One LLC	No
52	Preferred Provider	Labone of Ohio Inc	No
53	Preferred Provider	Laboratory Corporation of America	No
54	Preferred Provider	Laboratory Corporation of America Holdings	No
55	Preferred Provider	Liberty County Hospital District No 1	No
56	Preferred Provider	Lifespace Communities Inc	No
57	Preferred Provider	Ltc of Fall Creek LLC	No
58	Preferred Provider	Maple Ltc Group, LLC	No
59	Preferred Provider	Med -Tech Services of Dade, Inc.	No
60	Preferred Provider	Med Fusion LLC	No
61	Preferred Provider	Med-Tech Services of Palm Beach, Inc.	No
62	Preferred Provider	Med-Tech Services of South Florida, Inc.	No
63	Preferred Provider	Mid-South Home Health Agency, LLC	No
64	Preferred Provider	Mid-South Home Health of Gadsden, LLC	No
65	Preferred Provider	Mid-South Home Health, LLC	No
66	Preferred Provider	Missouri Home Care of Rolla, Inc.	No
67	Preferred Provider	Monarch Landing Opco Sl-Vii LLC	No
68	Preferred Provider	Monroe Rehabilitation Center LLC	No
69	Preferred Provider	Monterey Healthcare & Wellness Centre Lp	No
70	Preferred Provider	Nursing Care - Home Health Agency Inc	No
71	Preferred Provider	Outreach Health Services of North Texas LLC	No
72	Preferred Provider	P & J Hospital, Inc.	No
73	Preferred Provider	PF Development 15 LLC	No
74	Preferred Provider	PF Development 16 ,LLC	No
75	Preferred Provider	PF Development 5 LLC	No
76	Preferred Provider	PF Development 7 ,LLC	No
77	Preferred Provider	Phenopath Laboratories PLLC	No



			IOINT VENTURE RETWEEN
	PROVIDER CLASS	PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME	PROVIDER AND ACO?
78	Preferred Provider	PHHC Acquisition Corp.	No
79	Preferred Provider	Professional Healthcare At Home, LLC	No
80	Preferred Provider	Qc-Medi New York, Inc.	No
81	Preferred Provider	Quest Diagnostics Clinical Laboratories Inc	No
82	Preferred Provider	Quest Diagnostics Incorporated	No
83	Preferred Provider	Quest Diagnostics Incorporated Md	No
84	Preferred Provider	Quest Diagnostics LLC	No
85	Preferred Provider	Quest Diagnostics LLC II	No
86	Preferred Provider	Quest Diagnostics Nichols Institute	No
87	Preferred Provider	Quest Diagnostics Nichols Institute, Inc.	No
88	Preferred Provider	Quest Diagnostics of Pennsylvania Inc.	No
89	Preferred Provider	Quest Diagnostics Tb LLC	No
90	Preferred Provider	Rag Medical PLLC	No
91	Preferred Provider	Redwood Ltc Group, LLC	No
92	Preferred Provider	Regent Care Center of Kingwood, Limited Partnership	No
93	Preferred Provider	Senior Home Care, Inc	No
94	Preferred Provider	Snowshoe Ltc Group, LLC	No
95	Preferred Provider	Southern Nevada Home Health Care, Inc.	No
96	Preferred Provider	Specialty Laboratories Inc	No
97	Preferred Provider	Spruce Ltc Group, LLC	No
98	Preferred Provider	Story Health Partners	No
99	Preferred Provider	Story Health Partners LLC	No
100	Preferred Provider	Story Health Partners of NJ LLC	No
101	Preferred Provider	Sun Haven Care, Inc.	No
102	Preferred Provider	Synergy Home Care Acadiana Region Inc	No
103	Preferred Provider	Synergy Home Care Northwestern Region Inc	No
104	Preferred Provider	Synergy Home Care- Central Region Inc.	No



	PROVIDER CLASS	PROVIDER LEGAL BUSINESS NAME	JOINT VENTURE BETWEEN PROVIDER AND ACO?
105	Preferred Provider	Synergy Home Care- Northshore Region Inc.	No
106	Preferred Provider	Synergy Home Care-Capitol Region Inc	No
107	Preferred Provider	Synergy Home Care- Northeastern Region Inc	No
108	Preferred Provider	Synergy Home Care- Southeastern Region Inc.	No
109	Preferred Provider	Tar Heel Health Care Services, LLC	No
110	Preferred Provider	Total Care Home Health of Louisburg, LLC	No
111	Preferred Provider	Total Care Home Health of North Carolina, LLC	No
112	Preferred Provider	Total Care Home Health of South Carolina, LLC	No
113	Preferred Provider	Unilab Corporation	No
114	Preferred Provider	Vanwinkle Home Health Care, Inc	No
115	Preferred Provider	Vernon Home Health Care Agency, LLC	No
116	Preferred Provider	Vori Health Medical Group	No
117	Preferred Provider	Vori Health Medical Group PLLC	No
118	Preferred Provider	Wake Forest Baptist Health Care At Home LLC	No
119	Preferred Provider	West Covina Care, Inc	No
120	Preferred Provider	West Wharton County Hospital District	No
121	Preferred Provider	Windsor Anaheim Healthcare, Ltd	No
122	Preferred Provider	Yardley Operator LLC	No

